
AG918CP
NO.
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
888

DESCRIPTION
SPINDLE
WOOL WHEEL
KEY 4X12
BRUSH CAP
CARBON BRUSH
BRUSH HOLDER
NAME PLATE
STATOR
SCREW ST4.8X70
HOUSING ASS'Y
LABEL
CORD COVER
CORD
CORD FLANGE
SCREW ST4.2X18
SWITCH
RIVEL 2X10
SPRING
SWITCH 
NAME PLATE

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DESCRIPTION
ROLLER
BEARING
BEARING COVER
ROTOR
SCREW M8X20
WASHER
HANDLE
BEARING COVER
BEARING 6201
GEAR BOX
SCREW ST4.8X35
STOP COVER
SPRING
SCREW M5X16
SCREW M5X12
STOP PIN
BEARING 0810
AXLE CHECK RING
GEAR
AXLE CHECK RING
PACKING GLAND
SCREW M4X16
DUST COVER

42
43

41

34

1
2

3

4
5

6
7

8

9

9

10

11

12

1314

15

16

17

18

19 32

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28
29

30

31

45

44

40

39

39 38 37 36

33

ST20101214-01

888

HANDLE ASSEMBLE


